
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno  Rd 2 Chall_Femm_Over_Mast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 1 ZANET R. 8:23.524
Tempo gara

1 31.484 + -09.-275 10:57:46.871

2 40.759 --------- 10:58:27.630

3 43.187 + 02.428 10:59:10.817

4 43.044 + 02.285 10:59:53.861

5 42.925 + 02.166 11:00:36.786

6 42.521 + 01.762 11:01:19.307

7 45.147 + 04.388 11:02:04.454

8 42.537 + 01.778 11:02:46.991

9 43.047 + 02.288 11:03:30.038

10 42.952 + 02.193 11:04:12.990

11 42.974 + 02.215 11:04:55.964

12 42.947 + 02.188 11:05:38.911

 Po. 2 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 09.829
Diff. Primo

1 31.764 + -06.-283 10:57:47.151

2 38.122 + 00.075 10:58:25.273

3 38.773 + 00.726 10:59:04.046

4 38.047 --------- 10:59:42.093

5 38.519 + 00.472 11:00:20.612

6 39.754 + 01.707 11:01:00.366

7 41.006 + 02.959 11:01:41.372

8 1:22.923 + 44.876 11:03:04.295

9 40.995 + 02.948 11:03:45.290

10 41.921 + 03.874 11:04:27.211

11 40.593 + 02.546 11:05:07.804

12 40.936 + 02.889 11:05:48.740

 Po. 3 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. + 15.145
Diff. Primo

1 37.200 + -03.-434 10:57:52.587

2 41.554 + 00.920 10:58:34.141

3 40.796 + 00.162 10:59:14.937

4 40.634 --------- 10:59:55.571

5 42.274 + 01.640 11:00:37.845

6 54.855 + 14.221 11:01:32.700

7 42.012 + 01.378 11:02:14.712

8 43.386 + 02.752 11:02:58.098

9 44.307 + 03.673 11:03:42.405

10 43.474 + 02.840 11:04:25.879

11 43.631 + 03.997 11:05:09.510

12 44.546 + 03.912 11:05:54.056

 Po. 4 - # 31 BUECHE R. + 20.374
Diff. Primo

1 38.490 + -04.-595 10:57:53.877

2 43.085 --------- 10:58:36.962

3 44.194 + 01.109 10:59:21.156

4 44.093 + 01.008 11:00:05.249

5 44.860 + 01.775 11:00:50.109

6 44.046 + 00.961 11:01:34.155

7 43.336 + 00.251 11:02:17.491

8 45.295 + 02.210 11:03:02.786

9 43.509 + 00.424 11:03:46.295

10 45.031 + 01.946 11:04:31.326

11 44.572 + 01.487 11:05:15.898

12 43.387 + 00.302 11:05:59.285

 Po. 5 - # 26 TISSOT E. + 27.545
Diff. Primo

1 39.496 + -03.-645 10:57:54.883

2 44.412 + 01.271 10:58:39.295

3 44.729 + 01.588 10:59:24.024

4 44.111 + 00.970 11:00:08.135

5 43.879 + 00.738 11:00:52.014

6 45.316 + 02.175 11:01:37.330

7 43.141 --------- 11:02:20.471

8 44.961 + 01.820 11:03:05.432

9 45.047 + 01.906 11:03:50.479

10 44.573 + 01.432 11:04:35.052

11 45.040 + 01.899 11:05:20.092

12 46.364 + 03.223 11:06:06.456

 Po. 6 - # 72 BRUNEL E. + 39.099
Diff. Primo

1 34.404 + -09.-899 10:57:49.791

2 44.303 --------- 10:58:34.094

3 45.436 + 01.133 10:59:19.530

4 44.964 + 00.661 11:00:04.494

5 45.028 + 00.725 11:00:49.522

6 47.176 + 02.873 11:01:36.698

7 46.534 + 02.231 11:02:23.232

8 46.817 + 02.514 11:03:10.049

9 48.317 + 04.014 11:03:58.366

10 46.780 + 02.477 11:04:45.146

11 46.788 + 02.485 11:05:31.934

12 46.076 + 01.773 11:06:18.010

 Po. 7 - # 288 BUECHE T. + 39.803
Diff. Primo

1 36.784 + -07.-557 10:57:52.171

2 45.628 + 01.287 10:58:37.799

3 44.887 + 00.546 10:59:22.686

4 44.341 --------- 11:00:07.027

5 46.152 + 01.811 11:00:53.179

6 45.321 + 00.980 11:01:38.500

7 45.649 + 01.308 11:02:24.149

8 46.620 + 02.279 11:03:10.769

9 48.323 + 03.982 11:03:59.092

10 46.738 + 02.397 11:04:45.830

11 46.581 + 02.240 11:05:32.411

12 46.303 + 01.962 11:06:18.714

 Po. 8 - # 9 TISSOT J. + 40.815
Diff. Primo

1 34.109 + -04.-984 10:57:49.496

2 39.093 --------- 10:58:28.589

3 39.145 + 00.052 10:59:07.734

4 40.139 + 01.046 10:59:47.873

5 39.549 + 00.456 11:00:27.422

6 40.479 + 01.386 11:01:07.901

7 41.383 + 02.290 11:01:49.284

8 43.050 + 03.957 11:02:32.334

9 41.376 + 02.283 11:03:13.710

10 42.442 + 03.349 11:03:56.152

11 1:39.057 + 59.964 11:05:35.209

12 44.517 + 05.424 11:06:19.726

 Po. 9 - # 423 GILLIERON S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 36.117 + -07.-983 10:57:51.504

2 44.100 --------- 10:58:35.604

3 44.742 + 00.642 10:59:20.346

4 45.801 + 01.701 11:00:06.147

5 44.717 + 00.617 11:00:50.864

6 47.710 + 03.610 11:01:38.574

7 48.650 + 04.550 11:02:27.224

8 50.421 + 06.321 11:03:17.645

9 46.539 + 02.439 11:04:04.573

10 49.998 + 05.898 11:04:54.571

11 46.992 + 02.892 11:05:41.563

 Po. 10 - # 93 LIBERA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.635 + -03.-031 10:57:57.022

2 46.036 + 01.370 10:58:43.058

3 44.916 + 00.250 10:59:28.450

4 44.666 --------- 11:00:13.116

5 45.430 + 00.764 11:00:58.546

6 45.827 + 01.161 11:01:44.373

7 45.951 + 01.285 11:02:30.793

8 49.135 + 04.469 11:03:20.337

9 45.472 + 00.806 11:04:05.809

10 47.052 + 02.386 11:04:53.457

11 49.173 + 04.507 11:05:42.630

 Po. 11 - # 13 GILMOZZI l. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 40.228 + -06.-019 10:57:55.615

2 46.247 --------- 10:58:41.862

3 47.889 + 01.642 10:59:29.751

4 46.712 + 00.465 11:00:16.463

5 46.845 + 00.598 11:01:03.308

6 47.418 + 01.171 11:01:50.726

7 47.829 + 01.582 11:02:38.555

8 48.897 + 02.650 11:03:27.452

9 49.037 + 02.790 11:04:16.489

10 47.040 + 00.793 11:05:03.529

11 48.045 + 01.798 11:05:51.574

Fastest lap: 38.047 
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Camp. Motoslitte Livigno  Rd 2 Chall_Femm_Over_Mast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 12 - # 68 CAPPELLARI P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 41.193 + -06.-652 10:57:56.580

2 48.894 + 01.049 10:58:45.474

3 47.998 + 00.153 10:59:33.472

4 47.845 --------- 11:00:21.317

5 51.401 + 03.556 11:01:12.718

6 50.830 + 02.985 11:02:03.548

7 52.880 + 05.035 11:02:56.428

8 55.623 + 07.778 11:03:52.051

9 55.480 + 07.635 11:04:47.531

10 51.694 + 03.849 11:05:39.225

Fastest lap: 38.047 
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